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	Наименование блюд
	от 1 до 3-х лет
	от 3-х до 7 лет

	
	Вес (масса) в граммах
	Калорийность (ккал.)
	Вес (масса) в граммах
	Калорийность (ккал.)

	ЗАВТРАК

	Суп молочный  
	150,0
	108,5
	200,0
	144,6

	Батон, масло, сыр
	20,0/5/7
	86,1
	30,0/6/8
	112,3

	Какао с молоком
	180,0
	106,2
	180,0
	106,2

	ВТОРОЙ ЗАВТРАК

	Снежок                    
	100,0
	70,0
	125,0
	87,5

	ОБЕД

	Помидор соленый 
	30,0
	6,0
	50,0
	10,0

	Рассольник со сметаной
	150,0
	95,0
	200,0
	108,0

	Мусака 
	50/110
	222,7
	70/150
	306,2

	Хлеб 
	20/20
	53,2/40,2
	20/30
	53,2/60,3

	Кисель из ягод 
	150,0
	77,7
	18/0,0
	93,2

	УПЛОТНЕННЫЙ ПОЛДНИК

	Булочка творожная
	65,0
	195,6
	65,0
	195,6

	Чай полусладкий
	150,0
	28,0
	180,0
	25,2

	Бананы 
	95,0
	86,4
	100,0
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